

CA No. 464/24
SUCHITRA MEHTA VS. STATE

23.02.2026

Present :- Ms. Ritu Shahi, Id. LAC for the appellant.
Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Id. Addl. PP for State.
Ms. Guninder Gill and Ms. Bonita Singh, Id.
Counsel for respondent No.2.

Part arguments heard.

List on 13.03.2026 for further arguments.

(Ajay Garg)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/23.02.2026